To:
From:
Date:
Re:

Creative Sites
Bodie Dostal
4/9/2024

Crete City Park

CONSTRUCTION

13680 South 220th St - Gretna, NE 68028
Office Phone: (402) 332-4537 Fax: (402) 332-2881
Mobile Phone: Bodie (402) 670-8506
Email: bodiedostal@hotmail.com

Bid Proposal

Safe Zone Area 19'x19"

Dirtwork

5'x5" Sidewalk - 500 SF @ $10 SF
- 8" Thickened Edge
Install Inclusive Orbit

Drainage

Pour 4" Concrete PIP Base 370 SF @ $9 SF

Provide & Install PIP Rubber Surfacing 370 SF @ $20 SF
- 50% Black and 50% Color (Blue, Beige, Green)

Seeding & Restoration

Notes:

Total Bid Proposal

- No sprinkler repair & no private locates
- Bid Proposal Applies for 90 Days
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$

600.00
5,000.00

2,850.00
1,000.00
3,330.00
7,400.00

400.00

20,580.00



