

13680 South 220th St · Gretna, NE 68028 Office Phone: (402) 332-4537 Fax: (402) 332-2881 Mobile Phone: Bodie (402) 670-8506 Email: bodiedostal@hotmail.com

To: Creative SitesFrom: Bodie DostalDate: 4/9/2024Re: Crete City Park

Bid Proposal

Safe Zone Area 19'x19'	
Dirtwork	\$ 600.00
5'x5" Sidewalk - 500 SF @ \$10 SF	\$ 5,000.00
- 8" Thickened Edge	
Install Inclusive Orbit	\$ 2,850.00
Drainage	\$ 1,000.00
Pour 4" Concrete PIP Base 370 SF @ \$9 SF	\$ 3,330.00
Provide & Install PIP Rubber Surfacing 370 SF @ \$20 SF	\$ 7,400.00
- 50% Black and 50% Color (Blue, Beige, Green)	
Seeding & Restoration	\$ 400.00

Total Bid Proposal \$ 20,580.00

Notes:

- No sprinkler repair & no private locates

- Bid Proposal Applies for 90 Days